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Bank of Clarke Jeremy Burns Longwood University Rising Junior Operations jburns@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Joldin Nantanda Shenandoah University Rising Senior Risk and Compliance jnantanda@bankofclarke.com

Bank of Clarke Nevin Ludwick West Virginia University Rising Senior Trust nludwick@bankofclarke.com
Blue Ridge Bank Brian Moran Middlebury College Rising Junior Retail Bank Brian.Moran@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Caroline Neale N/A N/A Retail Bank Caroline.Neale@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Caleb Hunt Liberty University Rising Senior Business Banking caleb.hunt@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Holland Brown Virginia Tech Other Marketing Holland.Brown@mybrb.bank

Blue Ridge Bank Diego Diaz-Zamora
University of Mary 
Washington retail Diego.Diaz@mybrb.bank

Burke & Herbert Bank Ethan Marting Virginia Tech Rising Senior commercial lending emarting@burkeandherbertbank.com

Chain Bridge Bank Libby Salopek University of Virginia Rising Sophomore Rotation in various departments lsalopek@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Mia Fitzgerald Muhlenberg College Rising Junior Rotation in various departments mfitzgerald@chainbridgebank.com

Chain Bridge Bank Bemnet Bekele
George Mason 
University Rising Senior rotation bbekele@chainbridgebank.com

Chain Bridge Bank Zemichael Gebreyohannes Old Dominion University Rising Senior Rotation in various departments zgebreyohannes@chainbridgebank.com
Chesapeake Bank Hannah Moss William & Mary Rising Sophomore innovation and strategy hmoss@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Andrew Piercy William & Mary rising senior marketing apiercy@ches.bank

Chesapeake Bank Justin Sumiel
Christopher Newport 
University rising senior IT jsumiel@ches.bank

Chesapeake Bank Karen Gomez
Reynolds Community 
College Other risk kgomez@ches.bank

Chesapeake Bank Mason Begin VCU Other product experience mbegin@ches.bank

Chesapeake Bank Sophie Gibson

University of Virginia, 
McIntire School of 
Commerce Rising Senior human resources sgibson@ches.bank

Citizens Bank & Trust 
Company Mark Tripp Reitz Virginia Tech Rising Junior Retail Banking Services & Business Development mark.reitz@cbtva.com
First Bank, Virginia Beau Thwing UVA Rising Junior rotation bthwing@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Avon Ngo VCU Rising Junior rotation ango@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Hunter Barnhart Virginia Tech Rising Sophomore rotation hbarnhart@fbvirginia.com
First National Alleyne Bendeck Liberty University Rising Senior Operations alleynebendeck@1stnatbk.com

First National Caleb Dunevant
James Madison 
University Rising Senior Commercial calebdunevant@1stnatbk.com

First National Kenyon Kenny Knapp Liberty University Rising Senior Retail kenyonknapp@1stnatbk.com
First National Piercen Young University of Lynchburg Rising Junior Credit Management piercenyoung@1stnatbk.com
Oak View National Bank Alondra Arellano-Covarrubias Shenandoah University Rising Junior Deposits/lending ACOVARRUBIAS@OAKVIEWBANK.COM

Pendleton Community Bank Finan Grmay
Potomac State College 
WVU Rising Senior Rotational immersion - general banking fgrmay@yourbank.com

Pendleton Community Bank Jackson Liskey UVA Rising Sophomore Rotational immersion - general banking jliskey@yourbank.com
ServisFirst Bank Patrick Purdy Virginia Tech Rising Senior General Bankikng ppurdy@servisfirstbank.com
Southern Bank and Trust 
Company Nathan Hayes Clemson University Rising Junior

Retail/Commercial Lending & 
Underwriting/Wealth Management nathan.hayes@southernbank.com

The Bank of Southside Virginia Herbert Stutz Radford University Rising Senior All departments herbert.stutz@bsvnet.com

TowneBank Andrew Kerry East Carolina University Graduate Student Insurance and banking AKerry@towneinsurance.com
TowneBank Chetu Barot UVA Rising Senior Banking - Treasury Implementation and Support Chetu.Barot@townebank.net
TowneBank Paige Dollar Virginia Tech Rising Senior Banking - Loan Services Paige.Dollar@townebank.net
TowneBank Sydney Vick JMU Rising Senior Banking - Marketing Sydney.Vick@townebank.net
TowneBank Matthew Prince UVA rising senior banking - credit risk review matthew.prince@townebank.net

Village Bank Jason Jace Hull
Christpher Newport 
University Rising Senior Retail jhull@villagebank.com

Virginia Bankers Association Jason Lowden
Christpher Newport 
University rising junior accounting jlowden@vabankers.org

mailto:jburns@bankofclarke.com
mailto:jnantanda@bankofclarke.com
mailto:nludwick@bankofclarke.com
mailto:Brian.Moran@mybrb.bank
mailto:Caroline.Neale@mybrb.bank
mailto:caleb.hunt@mybrb.bank
mailto:Holland.Brown@mybrb.bank
mailto:Diego.Diaz@mybrb.bank
mailto:emarting@burkeandherbertbank.com
mailto:lsalopek@chainbridgebank.com
mailto:mfitzgerald@chainbridgebank.com
mailto:bbekele@chainbridgebank.com
mailto:zgebreyohannes@chainbridgebank.com
mailto:hmoss@ches.bank
mailto:apiercy@ches.bank
mailto:jsumiel@ches.bank
mailto:kgomez@ches.bank
mailto:mbegin@ches.bank
mailto:sgibson@ches.bank
mailto:mark.reitz@cbtva.com
mailto:bthwing@fbvirginia.com
mailto:ango@fbvirginia.com
mailto:hbarnhart@fbvirginia.com
mailto:alleynebendeck@1stnatbk.com
mailto:calebdunevant@1stnatbk.com
mailto:kenyonknapp@1stnatbk.com
mailto:piercenyoung@1stnatbk.com
mailto:fgrmay@yourbank.com
mailto:jliskey@yourbank.com
mailto:ppurdy@servisfirstbank.com
mailto:nathan.hayes@southernbank.com
mailto:herbert.stutz@bsvnet.com
mailto:AKerry@towneinsurance.com
mailto:Chetu.Barot@townebank.net
mailto:Paige.Dollar@townebank.net
mailto:Sydney.Vick@townebank.net
mailto:matthew.prince@townebank.net
mailto:jhull@villagebank.com
mailto:jlowden@vabankers.org

	Sheet1

